
Central Wimmera Clay Target Club Inc 
Contact:  Doug Harris 
Phone Contact: (03) 5382 0934 
Club Location:  Polkemmet Road, Horsham 
 
Practise – Thursdays from 4:00pm to 6:00pm 
 
January 
Sunday 29th January 2017 at 12:30pm 
Round 1 Quad Team Shoot 
10 Tgt Points Score Eye Opener 
25 Tgt Points Score Championship 
25 Tgt Double Barrel Championship 
25 Tgt Handicap 
High Gun 
 
February 
Sunday 5th February 2017 at 1:00pm 
30 Tgt Double Barrel Championship 
30 Tgt Rob’s Big 60 Double Rise Championship 
High Gun 
 
March 
Saturday 4th March 2017 at 1:00pm 
40 Tgt A. Facchin Memorial Points Score Championship 
40 Tgt Continental Double Barrel Championship 
High Gun 
 
April 
Sunday 2nd April 2017 at 1:00pm 
40 Tgt Bill Mann Memorial Continental Championship 
40 Tgt Mixed Metre Event 
High Gun 
 
Saturday 8th April 2017 at 1:00pm 
15 Tgt Points Score Cash Divide 
75 Tgt Champion of Champions Championship 
High Gun 
 
May 
Sunday 7th May 2017 at 12:30pm 
50 Tgt Double Barrel Championship 
30 Tgt Points Score Cash Divide 
High Gun 
 
June 
Sunday 4th June 2017 at 12:30pm 
40 Tgt Mixed Targets Championship 
30 Tgt Double Barrel Championship 
High Gun 
 
July 
Sunday 2nd July 2017 at 12:00pm 
40 Tgt Points Score Championship 
40 Tgt Double Barrel Championship 
High Gun 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
August 
Saturday 12th August 2017 at 12:30pm 
50 Tgt Paddy Pannan Memorial 
30 Tgt Points Score Cash Divide 
High Gun 
 
September 
Sunday 3rd September 2017 at 12:30pm 
50 Tgt Jimmy Ough Memorial Double Barrel Championship 
30 Tgt Ball Trap Cash Divide 
 
October 
Saturday 7th October 2017 at 10:00am 
Day 1:  Grampians Classic 
30 Tgt Double Barrel Championship 
30 Tgt Single Barrel Championship 
30 Tgt Points Score Championship 
 
Sunday 8th October 2017 at 10:00am 
Day 2:  Grampians Classic 
50 Tgt Double Barrel Championship 
30 Tgt Pints Score Championship 
Overall, Grades and Ladies, Veterans and Junior High Guns 
 
November 
Sunday 5th November 2017 at 1:00pm 
61 Tgt HSM Clay Pigeon Club Championship 
50 Tgt Handicap 
High Gun 
 
December 
Sunday 3rd December 2017 at 12:00pm 
40 Tgt Christmas Trophy  
40 Tgt Medley 


